
Judge's Signatures

2012 Raisin Fest
Meet Results
Sep 22-23, 2012

Page: 1
Printed: 10/1/2012 6:45:25 PM

Women / 4 / Jr A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Mackenzie Eckles1458
United

9.050 9.025 9.1008.775 35.950
3 3 1 1 1 

1 

Zola Grey1409
Byers Elk Grove

8.675 9.400 9.0508.425 35.550
10T 1 5 2 2 

2 

Olivia Lynch1436
Technique

8.925 9.200 8.8508.150 35.125
5 2 6 4 3 

3 

Hope Karim-Whitt1414
Byers Elk Grove

8.575 9.000 8.6508.525 34.750
15 4 3 7 4 

4 

Erika Matthews1462
California Gold

9.075 7.800 8.7008.675 34.250
2 11 2 6 5 

5 

Zoe Buck1435
Technique

9.100 8.675 8.5257.700 34.000
1 5 10 9T 6 

6 

Simone Gandy1413
Byers Elk Grove

8.625 8.250 8.9257.800 33.600
14 8T 9 3 7 

7 

Sadies Dinh1446
Tumble Time - Merced

8.650 8.150 8.5257.950 33.275
13 10 8 9T 8 

8 

Sydni Ringeisen1448
Tumble Time - Merced

8.875 7.475 8.6258.075 33.050
6 12 7 8 9 

9 

Ycela Ochoa1447
Tumble Time - Merced

8.675 8.250 8.7257.350 33.000
10T 8T 12 5 10 

10 

Kielle Shigemoto1437
Technique

8.800 8.425 8.1507.600 32.975
8 6 11 12T 11 

11 

Avery Testerman1430
California Gold

8.675 7.450 8.1008.500 32.725
10T 13 4 14 12 

12 

Jessica Garcia1459
United

8.950 8.375 7.5007.150 31.975
4 7 14 16 13 

13 

Adrianna Vasquez1412
Byers Elk Grove

8.775 7.000 8.4257.275 31.475
9 14 13 11 14 

14 

Macy Catlin1457
United

8.825 6.925 8.1506.950 30.850
7 15 15 12T 15 

15 

Ella Hunt1431
California Gold

8.425 5.725 7.8256.750 28.725
17 17 16 15 16 

16 

Gianna Farinelli1400
All About

8.450 5.800 6.7005.900 26.850
16 16 17 17 17 

17 

ProScore v5.0.1 - Copy right 1993-2012 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Technique Gymnastics


